CB
CB
CB
L
W
L
W
L

er Supplies
M
ean W
ell
2187
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Mean Well
Part No. Fig. Output
Voltage
Output
Current Power Dimensions: mm Price Each
L W H 1 10 20
709-NFM05-5 NFM-05-5 G 5V 1A 5W 57.9 45 19.1 17.78 15.26 14.88
709-NFM05-12 NFM-05-12 G 12V 0.42A 5.04W 57.9 45 19.1 17.78 15.26 14.88
709-NFM05-15 NFM-05-15 G 15V 0.33A 4.95W 57.9 45 19.1 16.68 14.32 13.96
709-NFM10-5 NFM-10-5 G 5V 2A 10W 65 45 22 24.12 21.71 19.54
709-NFM10-12 NFM-10-12 G 12V 0.85A 10.2W 65 45 22 24.12 21.71 19.54
709-NFM10-24 NFM-10-24 G 24V 0.42A 10.08W 65 45 22 24.12 21.71 19.54
709-NFM15-3.3 NFM-15-3.3 G 3.3V 3.5A 11.55W 69.85 48 22 28.44 25.60 23.04
709-NFM15-5 NFM-15-5 G 5V 3A 15W 69.85 48 22 28.44 25.60 23.04
709-NFM15-12 NFM-15-12 G 12V 1.25A 15W 69.85 48 22 24.92 22.43 20.19
709-NFM15-24 NFM-15-24 G 24V 0.63A 15.12W 69.85 48 22 28.44 25.60 23.04
709-NFM20-5 NFM-20-5 H 5V 4.4A 22W 88.9 50.8 19.3 32.76 29.48 26.54
709-NFM20-15 NFM-20-15 H 15V 1.4A 21W 88.9 50.8 19.3 32.76 29.48 26.54
709-NFM20-24 NFM-20-24 H 24V 0.92A 22.08W 88.9 50.8 19.3 32.76 29.48 26.54
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Mean Well
Part No. Fig. Output
Voltage
Output
Current Power Dimensions:mm Price Each
L W H 1 10 20
709-PPS125-5 PPS-125-5 E 5V 20A 100W 127 76.2 34.6 73.49 70.14 66.80
709-PPS125-12 PPS-125-12 E 12V 8.5A 102W 127 76.2 34.6 73.49 70.14 66.80
709-PPS125-24 PPS-125-24 E 24V 4.2A 100.8W 127 76.2 34.6 73.49 70.14 66.80
709-PPS125-27 PPS-125-27 E 27V 3.8A 102.6W 127 76.2 34.6 73.49 70.14 66.80
709-PPS125-48 PPS-125-48 E 48V 2.1A 100.8W 127 76.2 34.6 73.49 70.14 66.80
709-PPS200-5 PPS-200-5 F 5V 36A 130W 127 76.2 34.6 112.99 107.09 98.61
709-PPS200-12 PPS-200-12 F 12V 16.6A 150W 127 76.2 34.6 112.99 107.09 98.61
709-PPS200-15 PPS-200-15 F 15V 13.3A 150W 127 76.2 34.6 112.99 107.09 98.61
709-PPS200-24 PPS-200-24 F 24V 8.3A 150W 127 76.2 34.6 112.99 107.09 98.61
709-PPS200-48 PPS-200-48 F 48V 4.167A 150W 127 76.2 34.6 112.99 107.09 98.61
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Mean Well
Part No. Fig. Output
Voltage
Output
Current Power Dimensions:mm Price Each
L W H 1 10 20
709-LPP100-12 LPP-100-12 C 12V 8.5A 102W 222 62 32 60.11 51.60 47.73
709-LPP100-24 LPP-100-24 C 24V 4.2A 100.8W 222 62 32 60.11 51.60 47.73
709-LPP150-5 LPP-150-5 D 5V 30A 150W 222 75 41 76.00 71.00 65.24
709-LPP150-12 LPP-150-12 D 12V 12.5A 150W 222 75 41 76.00 71.00 65.24
709-LPP150-24 LPP-150-24 D 24V 6.3A 150W 222 75 41 76.00 71.00 65.24
709-LPP150-48 LPP-150-48 D 48V 3.2A 153.6W 222 75 41 76.00 71.00 65.24
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Mean Well
Part No. Fig. Output
Voltage
Output
Current Power Dimensions:mm Price Each
L W H 1 10 20
709-LPS75-5 LPS-75-5 A 5V 15A 75W 222 55 30 32.62 28.00 27.30
709-LPS75-12 LPS-75-12 A 12V 6.2A 74.4W 222 55 30 32.62 28.00 27.30
709-LPS75-15 LPS-75-15 A 15V 5A 75W 222 55 30 32.62 28.00 27.30
709-LPS75-24 LPS-75-24 A 24V 3.2A 76.8W 222 55 30 32.62 28.00 27.30
709-LPS100-5 LPS-100-5 B 5V 20A 100W 222 62 32 57.00 53.89 46.26
709-LPS100-12 LPS-100-12 B 12V 8.4A 100.8W 222 62 32 57.00 53.89 46.26
709-LPS100-15 LPS-100-15 B 15V 6.7A 100.5W 222 62 32 57.00 53.89 46.26
709-LPS100-24 LPS-100-24 B 24V 4.2A 100.8W 222 62 32 57.00 53.89 46.26
(800) 346-6873mouser.com/meanwell
MEAN WELL Switching Power Supplies
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
MEAN WELL 50W-100W SINGLE OUTPUT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLIES